PURE VEGETARIAN
ONE OF THE FINEST SWEETS & SAVORUY SHOPS IN WEST LONDON

{ Taste Of Noormahal (Cher s Specials) J

Noodle Burger £4.50
Cream Burger £4.50
Mix Burger £5.00
Cheese Burger £5.00
Veq Noodles £7.99
Paneer Noodles £8.99
Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) £7.99
Paneer Tikka Roll £8.99
Champ Roll Tikka £7.99
Paneer Tikka £8.99
Malayi Champ £7.99
Tandoori Champ £7.99
Pudina Champ £7.99
Achari Champ £7.99
Masala Champ £7.99
Gravy Champ £9.99

Allergy Adivce: “Our food may contain allergens (or traces) including Nuts, Celery,
Gluten, Lupin, Milk, Mustard, Peanuts, Seasame Seeds, Soya, Sulphites,
Please ask before you order if you have specific dietary requirements.”

Noormahal

Restaurant
Takcaway

Catering

Saag & Makki Di Roti - Only £9.99

135 The Broadway, Southall, Middlesex UB1 1LW

02088439605
670 Uxbridge Road, Hayes, Middlesex, UB4 ORY

02085738467
Open 7 days a week - 9AM-9PM




( SNACKS )

Paneer Spring Rolls (Portion)
Veq Punjabi Samosa (Portion)
Aloo Tikki (Portion)

Bread Pakora (Portion)

Mixed Pakora (Plate)

Paneer Pakora (Plate)

Papdi Chaat

Samosa Chaat

Aloo Tikki Chaat

Pani Puri/Gol Guppa

Chilli Paneer
Dal Makhani
Mix Vegetables
Shahi Paneer
Chana Masala
Saag

Palak Paneer
Mattar Paneer
Aloo Baingan
Aloo Gobhi
Saaqg Paneer
Yellow Daal Tarka
Rajma

Kadi Pakora
Black Chana
Mattar Mushroom

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.99
£4.99
£6.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99

£7.99
£6.99
£6.99
£7.99
£6.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£6.99
£6.99
£7.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£7.99
£7.99

Plain Chapati
Bhature

Maki Di Roti
Plain Parantha
Aloo Parantha
Gobhi Parantha
Mooli Parantha
Mix Parantha
Lacha Parantha
Paneer Parantha

Plain Yoghurt (Plate)

Sweet Lassi
Salted Lassi
Mango Lassi
Mango Milk Shake
Soft Drink

Tea

Coffee

Bottled Water

(__DRINKS )

£1.00
£1.25
£2.50
£2.00
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£3.49
£2.00

£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£3.49
£1.50
£1.99
£2.99
£1.00

Karahi Paneer
Karela
Bhindi

£7.99
£7.99
£6.99



